bOﬂ' BRATISLAVSKA

aqua tica

position

o N o o »~ WD

Bonaqua BBL Jar 2018 - skupina EXTRA LIGA - 5. kolo
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pins

3684
3612
3575
3401
3509
3301
3267
3070

points

27.0
21.0
20.0
20.0
17.0
13.5
13.5

8.0
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